
Red Watermaster:  Kevin Ekren 5_2 San Tan Irrigation District

3978 East Chandler Heights Road

Backup:  Steve Lueck Suite 104

Gilbert, AZ  85298

Emergency:  480.787.1975

Well 2 (Two) Email:  office@santanid.com

Lineup Date:  Saturday,  11/16/2024 Start Time:  5:00 AM

Property Customer Run Start Date Start Time End Date End Time

Well Start Up 15 Sat  11/16/2024 5:00 AM Sat  11/16/2024 5:15 AM

2603 Winfrey, Joel 105 Sat  11/16/2024 5:15 AM Sat  11/16/2024 7:00 AM

2606 Aguirre, Carlos and Kristy 105 Sat  11/16/2024 7:00 AM Sat  11/16/2024 8:45 AM

Lateral Run Up 15 Sat  11/16/2024 8:45 AM Sat  11/16/2024 9:00 AM

2100 Laurin, Cyndi 45 Sat  11/16/2024 9:00 AM Sat  11/16/2024 9:45 AM

2102 Allen, Jason 90 Sat  11/16/2024 9:45 AM Sat  11/16/2024 11:15 AM

2120 Jackson, John 90 Sat  11/16/2024 11:15 AM Sat  11/16/2024 12:45 PM

2121 Schmidt, Scot & Wendy 90 Sat  11/16/2024 12:45 PM Sat  11/16/2024 2:15 PM

2122 Kestenis, David 60 Sat  11/16/2024 2:15 PM Sat  11/16/2024 3:15 PM

2123 Rittgers, Mark 45 Sat  11/16/2024 3:15 PM Sat  11/16/2024 4:00 PM

2127 Vincent, Scott & Kristina 45 Sat  11/16/2024 4:00 PM Sat  11/16/2024 4:45 PM

2132 Glascoe, Gerald 60 Sat  11/16/2024 4:45 PM Sat  11/16/2024 5:45 PM

2133 Hunt, Lynette 45 Sat  11/16/2024 5:45 PM Sat  11/16/2024 6:30 PM

2202 Human, Krista & Jeremy 45 Sat  11/16/2024 6:30 PM Sat  11/16/2024 7:15 PM

2211 Flores, Enrique & Haley 15 Sat  11/16/2024 7:15 PM Sat  11/16/2024 7:30 PM

2212 Foltz, Chris 30 Sat  11/16/2024 7:30 PM Sat  11/16/2024 8:00 PM

2225 Wilson, Brett 45 Sat  11/16/2024 8:00 PM Sat  11/16/2024 8:45 PM
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS LINEUP EMAIL

CALL THE WATERMASTER FOR ANY QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS

WATER DELIVERY LINEUP

mailto:office@santanid.com

